NGFCPFCRK Series
375 VA – 10.5 KVA
1-5U Rack Mount Solid-State
Three Phase Frequency Converters
The Leader In Rugged Power Conversion Technology Since 1966
Specifications subject to change without notice. Some optional equipment shown. Rev B-May-19-2022
NOVA ELECTRIC
POPULAR OPTIONS

novaelectric.com
CONTACT
PARTIAL MODEL
SELECTION
KVA KW OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VAC)
OUTPUT
FREQUENCY
(Hz)
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
SIZE IN.
(H x W x L)
NGFCPFCRK0.3K3/5 0.375 0.3 220/380 50 26 1.75 x 19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK0.3K3/6 0.375 0.3 120/208 60 26 1.75 x 19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK0.3K3/4 0.375 0.3 115/200 400 26 1.75 x 19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK3K3/5 3 2.4 220/380 50 35 3.5 x 19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK3K3/6 3 2.4 120/208 60 35 3.5 x 19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK3K3/4 3 2.4 115/200 400 35 3.5 x 19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK4.5K3/5 4.5 3.6 220/380 50 46 8.75 x 19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK4.5K3/6 4.5 3.6 120/208 60 46 8.75 x 19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK4.5K3/4 4.5 3.6 115/200 400 46 8.75 x 19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK6K3/5 6 4.8 220/380 50 60 8.75 x19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK6K3/6 6 4.8 120/208 60 60 8.75 x19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK6K3/4 6 4.8 115/200 400 60 8.75 x19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK10.5K3/5 10.5 8.4 220/380 50 65 8.75 x19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK10.5K3/6 10.5 8.4 120/208 60 65 8.75 x19 x 24
NGFCPFCRK10.5K3/4 10.5 8.4 115/200 400 65 8.75 x19 x 24
B
E
R
G